
S.No. Case No. Claimant / Workman Management Next Date

1 ID No. 26/2021 M/s.Kavita & Others National Housing Bank

2 ID No.126/2021 Shri Kuldeep Natinal Housing Bank

3 ID No. 129/2023 Manoj Kumar & 08 others DIAL & CELEBI

4 ID No. 33/2024 Yogesh Ministry of Electronics

5 ID No. 34/2024 Vashu Ministry of Electronics

6 ID No. 35/2024 Atul Ministry of Electronics

7 ID No. 36/2024 Nakul Ministry of Electronics

8 ID No. 51/2024 Gaurav MCD

9 ID No.177/2024 Ajay Sharma & Ors. GNCTD & Ors.

10 ID No.178/2024 Gauri Sharma GNCTD & Ors.

11 ID No.182/2024 Rajesh Kumar C.B.P.A.Hospital

12 ID No. 265/2024 Suraj Maurya & Ors MCD

13 ID No.296/2024 Narender Kumar Ministry of Corporate Affairs

14 ID No.304/2024 Pankaj Kumar Sharma MCD & Anr.

15 ID No.60/2025 Azad Ahmed & 5 Others
Garrison Engineer(AF), Military 
Engineering Services & Another

16 ID No. 98/2025 Dhani ram Rajora GNCT

17 ID No.134/2018 Hari Om Gupta DMRC

18 ID No. 57/2020 Sh. Sandesh Tomar Telesonic Network Pvt. Ltd.

19 ID No.158/2022 Sh.Veer Sain CPWD

20 ID No. 12/2024 Suchitra Mandal Kamla Nehru College

21 ID No.46/2025 Subedar Major Rajrup Singh NAAC

22 ID No. 75/2024 Ravinder & Ors. MCD

23 ID No.151/2016 Mukesh Kumar Central Bank of India

24 ID No. 162/2017 Madhuri DIAL
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25 ID No.89/2016 Mohan Swarup Sharma DIAL

26 DID No. 23/2021 Monidipa Sen CSC E-Governance Service India Ltd.

27 ID No.194/2018 Devender Kumar & 6 Others Ministry of Micro Small & Med. Ente. 01-09-2026

28 ID No.152/2021 Dinesh Kumar & 17 ors I C S India Ltd.& Anr. 01-09-2026

29 ID No. 209/2022 Chhote Lal/Smt Ganga Devi CPWD 02-09-2026

30 ID No. 304/2022 Satish Chandra Canara Bank 02-09-2026

31 LCA No.551/2024 Raj Singh MCD 18-09-2026

32 LCA No.552/2024 Satish Kumar MCD 18-09-2026

33 LCA No.1472/2024 Rekha MCD 18-09-2026

34 LCA No.1473/2024 Rekha MCD 18-09-2026

35 LCA No.1475/2024 Sonia MCD 18-09-2026

36 LCA No.1477/2024 Darshna MCD 18-09-2026

37 LCA No.1480/2024 Raju MCD 18-09-2026

38 LCA No.1489/2024 Mukesh MCD 18-09-2026

39 LCA No.1491/2024 Raju MCD 18-09-2026

40 LCA No.1493/2024 Surender Singh MCD 18-09-2026

41 LCA No.1681/2024 Lakhi Ram MCD 21-09-2026

42 LCA No.1682/2024 Jai Kumar MCD 21-09-2026

43 LCA No.1683/2024 Surender Kumar MCD 21-09-2026

44 LCA No.1684/2024 Dinesh Kumar MCD 21-09-2026

45 LCA No.1685/2024 Jasbir MCD 21-09-2026

46 LCA No.1686/2024 Krishna Lal MCD 21-09-2026

47 LCA No.1687/2024 Karedin MCD 21-09-2026

48 LCA No.1688/2024 Krishna Devi MCD 21-09-2026

49 LCA No.1689/2024 Lakhmi Ram MCD 22-09-2026

50 LCA No.1690/2024 Balwan Singh MCD 22-09-2026

51 LCA No.1691/2024 Pramod Kumar MCD 22-09-2026

52 LCA No.1692/2024 Guddo  Devi MCD 22-09-2026
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53 LCA No.1693/2024 Azad MCD 22-09-2026

54 LCA No.1694/2024 Birzi MCD 22-09-2026

55 LCA No.1748/2024 Rakesh MCD 22-09-2026

56 LCA No.1749/2024 Sheela MCD 22-09-2026

57 LCA No.1297/2019 Ashok Kumar Sehgal EDMC 01-10-2026

58 LCA No.1486/2024 Mahender MCD

59 LCA No.1488/2024 Geeta MCD

Evidence

F.N.F


